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Start of the academic session
Holidays
3rd Saturday

Bihu (Magh, Bohag and Kati)
Exam days

Study leave

Observance Days

Sports week

Last day of academic session
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Vacations

11th - 21st April, 2024 - Spring break

15th - 315t July, 2024 - Summer break

9th — 12th October, 2024 - Puja holidays

25t Dac, 2024 - 2nd Jan,2025 - Winter break

Examinations

PAIT-20% - 29% June, 2024
Term I - 19tk - 28tk Sept, 2024
PAII - 9th- 17th Dec, 2024

Term II - 10t - 21st March, 2025



List of Holidays 2024-25

Sl. No.[| On account of Date Day Sl. No.| On account of Date Day
1 Good Friday 29th March 2024 Friday Sl 31st October & 1st | Thursday &
- - 13 | Diwali ;
2 Id-ul-Fitr 11th April 2024 Thursday November 2024 Friday
3 |Mdahavir Jayanti | 21st Apnil 2024 Sunday 14 |Bhai Dooj 3rd November 2024 | Sunday
4 | May Day 1st May 2024 Wednesday 15 | Chhat Puja 7th November 2024 | Thursday
5 Buddha Purmima |23rd May 2024 Thursday Guru Nanak 15th November :
16 ; Friday
6 |1d-ULZuha 17th June 2024 Monday Jayanti 2024
7 | Muharram 17th July 2024 Wednesday 17 | Chnstmas 25th December 2024 | Wednesday
8 RQJ'(SIWQ Bmdhon ]th AUQUST’ 2024 MOF\C!CYY ]8 MGgh B!hU TO be no‘riﬁed TD b{e d
9 Janmashtami 26th August 2024 Monday — Akl
10 | Vishwakarma Puja | 16th September 2024 | Monday 19 | Saraswati Pua 2nd February 2025 | Sunday
wvratn W
11 |Shankardev 13th October 2024 | Sunday 20 | Shivrain 26th February 2025 _edn esday
Janmotsav w g 14th & 15th March | Friday &
12 | Kah Bihu 17th October 2024 | Thursday L 2025 Saturday
CELEBRATIONS

21st June, 2024: International Yoga Day

15th August, 2024: Independence Day

. Mass Display of Yoga
. Quiz

[, |

. Flag Hoisting, 2. Cosplay on Indian revolutionaries
. Patriotic Song & Dance

Znd October, 2024: Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

12th January, 2025: National Youth Day

. Cleanliness Dnive by the students and the teachers
. Special assembly, 3. Patriofic Song Competition

e

. Yoga

2. Meditation Session

23rd January, 2025: Netaji's Birth Anniversary

26th January, 2025: Republic Day

. Mass drill by the students of Middle Wing

. Yoga

—_

. Flag hoisting
2. March Past




